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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 TAB VENUE MODE Class 3 Plate

1050 metres $55000

01  Chico Milagro(Tony Gollan) Michael Rodd

02 Hidden Eyes(Donald Baker) Sheriden
Tomlinson

03 Iced(Jackie Crompton) Michael Cahill

04 Acumen(Michael Costa)

05 Blueant(Matthew Park)

06 Leadership Spill(Tony Gollan)
09 Eveleigh(Matthew Dunn)

10  Ginger Rock(Danny Bougoure)

James Orman
Mark Du Plessis
Ryan Maloney
Ben Thompson

Ms Georgina
Cartwright
11 Oh Five Glory(Peter & Will Adin Thompson
Hulbert)
12 Spinning Spirit(Jim Hanna) Ms Leah Kilner
BRC MEMBERSHIP QTIS 3YO Fillies Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: $127500, Non QTIS: $52500

01 Georgie's Pride(Desleigh Forster) Jim Byrne
04 Shanjomi(Matthew Dunn) Michael Cahill
06  Miami Fleiss(Tony Gollan) Michael Rodd
07 Mishani Appeal(Kelly Purdy) Ms Stephanie

Thornton

08 Taormina Match(Trevor Miller) Ron Stewart

3 XXXX DRY QTIS 3YO Colts & Geldings Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: $110000, Non QTIS: $35000
01 Boom Spender(Desleigh Forster)
02 Azzareach(Danny Bougoure)

03  Blue Kentucky Moon(Matthew
Dunn)

Jim Byrne
Ron Stewart
Ryan Maloney

04 Apache Blue(Kris Lees) Michael Rodd
05  Irish Thunder(Kris Lees) Michael Cahill
06 Alpha Go(Tony Newing) Ms Stephanie

Thornton

07  Bi Turbo(Desleigh Forster) Mark Du Plessis

CANADIAN CLUB QTIS 2YO Handicap
1050 metres QTIS: $160000, Non QTIS: $35000

01 Legal Esprit(Donald Baker) Ron Goltz
02  Mishani Delight(Les Ross) James Orman

12:22PM

10 59.0
4 59.0

59.0
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0

AN = W ON

8 57.0

5 57.0

12:57PM
3 59.0
57.0
55.5
55.0

N A~ U

1 54.0

01:33PM

6 58.5
1 58.0
8 58.0

7 56.0
5 55.0
2 54.0

4 54.0

02:13PM

3 585
5 585
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03 Better Off(Stephen Kirkwood) Michael Rodd 11 58.0
04  Our Hot Friend(Les Ross) Jim Byrne 2 58.0
05 Glorious Ruby(Bryan Dais) Ms Leah Kilner 57.5
06 Hamlet Von Snitzel(Natalie McCall)  Michael Cahill 8 57.0
07 Gemelon Bolt(Chris Anderson) Ryan Maloney 10 56.5
10  Baristasista(Rex Lipp) Ms Stephanie 6 54.5
Thornton
12 Sutto's Gal(Kevin Kemp) Mark Du Plessis 7 54.5
MOUNT FRANKLIN RATINGS BAND 0 - 70 Handicap
1350 metres $55000 02:53PM
01 Bushido(Sam Strazzieri) Sheriden 2 59.0
Tomlinson
02  Kimpembe(Chris Waller) Luke Dittman 3 59.0
03 Good Chat(David Vandyke) Jim Byrne 9 58.5
07 Rinviata (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Ryan Wiggins 6 57.0
09 Zoulou Dancer(Gary Doughty) Michael Rodd 4 57.0
10  Scottish Mist(Robert Heathcote) Ben Thompson 5 56.5
12 Yu Long Sheng Hui(Jon Walk) Ron Stewart 1 545
13 Daring Belle(Pat Duff) Ms Kate Cowan 7 54.0
14  Portuguese Tart(Neville Boyle) Ms Leah Kilner 10 54.0
RACECOURSE VILLAGE No Metro Wins Handicap
1350 metres $75000 03:33PM
01 Absolut Artie(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins 8 61.0
04 Take Tea(Les Kelly) Travis 5 555
Wolfgram
05  Bryneich(Chris Anderson) Sheriden 2 55.0
Tomlinson
06 What the Fuss(Kody Nestor) Michael Cahill 4 55.0
08 Jetski(Tony & Maddysen Sears) Ben Thompson 1 545
09 Slow Hands (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis 10 54.5
10  Erringhi Spring(Barry Lockwood) Ms Leah Kilner 9 54.0
11  Casino Fourteen(Daniel Want) Ron Stewart 14 54.0
12 Eskdale Girl(Ross Coveney) Bobby El-Issa 54.0
13 Express Princess (NZ)(Richard & JimByrne 3 54.0
Michael Freedman)
SKY RACING OPEN Handicap
1350 metres $75000 04:12PM
01  Alward (IRE)(Chris Waller) Luke Dittman 2 59.0

02
03

04

05
06
07

08
09
10
11

Victory Eight (NZ)(Trevor Miller)
Grey Missile(Toby & Trent

Larry Cassidy
Ron Stewart

Edmonds)
Phantom Falcon (NZ)(Kacy Ms Tegan
Fogden) Harrison

Plitvice(Robert Heathcote)
Socialising(Tony Gollan)
Ashman(Matthew Dunn)

Ben Thompson
Jim Byrne
Ms Stephanie

Thornton
Bold Warrior(Gary Doughty) Mark Du Plessis
The Fire Trap(Matthew Dunn) Michael Cahill

Captivator(Gregory Booth)
Perfect Aim(Pat Duff)

Adin Thompson
Ms Kate Cowan
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54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

BRC GIRLS DAY OUT 20 MARCH BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
04:50PM

01

02

03
04

05

1600 metres $75000

Sir Barnabus(Jason Edwards) Sheriden
Tomlinson

Beaufort Park(Les Kelly) Travis
Wolfgram

Rageeq (GB)(Chris Waller) Michael Rodd

Master Shuhood (IRE)(Chris Luke Dittman

Waller)

Great Keppell(Toby & Trent Ryan Maloney

Edmonds)

06
07
08
10
13

14

Mark Du Plessis
Ron Stewart
Jim Byrne
Michael Cahill
Ben Thompson

Dissolution(David Vandyke)
Stardome (NZ)(Chris Waller)
Couldn't Refuse(Desleigh Forster)
Mangione(Chris Waller)

Momentum to Win(Bryan & Daniel
Guy)

Li'l Rodge(Mark Currie) Ms Leah Kilner

BRC LIKE NOWHERE ELSE IN BNE Class 6 Plate

1200 metres

01
02
03

$75000

All Important(Tony Gollan)
Elixir(Les Kelly)

I Wanna Be a Jeep(Desleigh
Forster)

Ziemba(Robert Heathcote)
Garibaldi(Tony Gollan)

Ryan Maloney
Adin Thompson
Mark Du Plessis

Ben Thompson
Michael Rodd

10

11

13

12
14

61.0

59.5

59.5
57.5

57.0

56.0
56.0
55.5
55.0
54.0

54.0

05:25PM

59.0
59.0
59.0

57.5
56.0




08 Parko(Scott Morrisey) Ryan Wiggins 3 56.0
09 Buckin' Beauty(Damien Lane) James Orman 7 55.5
10 Hold the Line(David Vandyke) Ms Stephanie 9 555
Thornton
11 Unguarded(Chris Munce) Larry Cassidy 15 55.5
12 Ruuca(Toby & Trent Edmonds) JimByrne 12 54.5
13 Jay Jay D'ar (NZ)(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill 1 54.0
14  Snow Valley(Steele Ryan) Ms Kate Cowan 14 54.0
15  Veranes(Chris Waller) Ron Stewart 4 54.0
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